RUDY TASSY

Actor
HEIGHT / WEIGHT: 5'10", 170 Ibs AGENT: Sonia Gagnon
Hair: Black 193, place du Soleil
Eyes: Dark brown Ile-des-Soeurs, Qc.
LANGUAGES: English,French,Creole H3E 1R1

(514) 768-6743

TELEVISION
2001 My Messy Bedroom Principal Tara Johns / WTN
2000 Trends Television Host M44 Communications/Pilot
2000 Reel Food Reporter M44 Communications/CFCF
1997 Highlander (TV series) Policeman #2 Global/Fox
1990 Scoop | Barman George Mihalka / SRC
1990 Street Legal Street kid CBC
1989 Friday the 13" Inmate Triumph Entertainment
1989 Urban Angel Dwayne (Lead) CBC
1986 Night Heat College kid CBC
FILM
2001 The Sum of all Fears C. Saunders Phil Alden Robinson/Paramount
THEATRE
1990 Six degrees of separation Lead: Paul Leah Posluns Theatre
1988 Carnal knowledge Lead : Sandy First Act theatre school
1988 Open Admission Lead : Leroy Johnson Leah Posluns Theatre
1987 Barefoot in the park Lead : Paul Bratter Leah Posluns Theatre

TV COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIALVIDEO

1989 La pollution

1998 Coop Insurance (BC) Actor Stephen Yates dir.

1990 Northern Telecom Principal Evergreen Productions

1998 Citizen Trust Actor Red Motel Productions

1998 French comprehension Principal Joyce Scane

1991 Industrial video series Principal Wrentham place films
Principal O.l.S.E.

1991 Canada Packers Principal Lauren Productions

TRAINING
1994-95
1987-89
1987-89
1988

1984

1984

1984

1983

Audition and scene study
Advanced acting workshops
Advanced acting techniques
Improvisation

Advanced scene study
Scene study

Acting for camera

Building a character

SPECIAL SKILLS
Boxing,volleyball,swimming,accents,drawing.

Mykal Dughi (Vancouver film school)
Leah Posluns Theatre Institute (Toronto)
Lee Strasberg Institute (New York)
Stella Adler acting school (New York)
HB Studio (New York)

Tony Pearce (Montreal)

Larry Kent (Montreal)

Kevin Fenlon (Montreal)



