RUDY TASSY

Actor

ACTRA

HEIGHT / WEIGHT: 5'10", 170 lbs AGENT: Sonia Gagnon

Hair: Black 193, place du Soleil

Eyes: Dark brown Ile-des-Soeurs, Qc.

LANGUAGES: English, French, Creole H3E 1R1

(514) 768-6743

TELEVISION

2001 2000	My Messy Bedroom Trends Television	Principal Host	Tara Johns / WTN M44 Communications/Pilot
2000	Reel Food	Reporter	M44 Communications/CFCF
1997	Highlander (TV series)	Policeman #2	Global/Fox
1990	Scoop I	Barman	George Mihalka / SRC
1990	Street Legal	Street kid	CBC
1989	Friday the 13 th	Inmate	Triumph Entertainment
1989	Urban Angel	Dwayne (Lead)	CBC
1986	Night Heat	College kid	CBC

FILM

2001 The Sum of all Fears C. Saunders Phil Alden Robinson/Paramount

THEATRE

1990	Six degrees of separation	Lead : Paul	Leah Posluns Theatre
1988	Carnal knowledge	Lead : Sandy	First Act theatre school
1988	Open Admission	Lead: Leroy Johns	son Leah Posluns Theatre
1987	Barefoot in the park	Lead: Paul Bratter	Leah Posluns Theatre

TV COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIALVIDEO

_		_	
1998	Coop Insurance (BC)	Actor	Stephen Yates dir.
1990	Northern Telecom	Principal	Evergreen Productions
1998	Citizen Trust	Actor	Red Motel Productions
1998	French comprehension	Principal	Joyce Scane
1991	Industrial video series	Principal	Wrentham place films
1989	La pollution	Principal	O.I.S.E.
1991	Canada Packers	Principal	Lauren Productions

TRAINING

1994-95	Audition and scene study	Mykal Dughi (Vancouver film school)
1987-89	Advanced acting workshops	Leah Posluns Theatre Institute (Toronto)
1987-89	Advanced acting techniques	Lee Strasberg Institute (New York)
1988	Improvisation	Stella Adler acting school (New York)
1984	Advanced scene study	HB Studio (New York)
1984	Scene study	Tony Pearce (Montreal)
1984	Acting for camera	Larry Kent (Montreal)
1983	Building a character	Kevin Fenlon (Montreal)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Boxing, volleyball, swimming, accents, drawing.